
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

MAY 2025
Programs
& Events

6

13

20

27

City Scouts - 4:30PM
(Ages 6-9) @ PW Yard

8

15

22

29

1

FREE YOUTH
PROGRAMS

FEE-BASED
PROGRAMS

FREE COMMUNITY
EVENTS

FREE ADULT
PROGRAMS

CITYOFBASTROP.ORG/RECREATION

512-332-8805

PARKS.REC@CITYOFBASTROP.ORG

5

12

19

26

Cooking for Change -
4:30PM  (Ages 10-14)  
at Bastrop Rec Center

Discovery - 4:30PM
(Ages 6-12) at 

Rec Center

7

14

21

28

City Scouts - 4:30PM
(Ages 10-13) @ PW Yard

Self Defense (ages 16+) 
@ Rec Center

2

9

16

23

30

4

11

18

25

Bridging Neighbors: A
Cultural Community Event 

 6PM @ Bob Bryant Park

3

10

17

Junior Master Naturalist 
- 10AM @ Bob Bryant

Park (all ages)

24

Music in the Park - 6PM   
at Fisherman’s Park

31

Spring Basketball @ Kerr- 
4:30PM (ages 7-11)

5:30PM (ages 12-16)

Spring Basketball @ Kerr- 
4:30PM (ages 7-11)

5:30PM (ages 12-16)

Spring Basketball @ Kerr- 
4:30PM (ages 7-11)

5:30PM (ages 12-16)

Move It Community Jam
- 6PM  at Rec Center

BIKE TO WORK DAY

Bike Ride Training Session #1
- 9AM @ Bob Bryant Park

Bike Ride Training Session #2
- 9AM @ Bob Bryant Park

Bike Ride Training Session #3
- 9AM @ Bob Bryant Park

COMMUNITY BIKE RIDE -
9AM @ Bob Bryant Park


