

## MAY 2025

## Programs & Events

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	32-8805 REC@CITYOFBASTROP.ORG BASTROP.ORG/RECREATION	FREE COMMUNITY EVENTS FREE YOUTH PROGRAMS	FREE ADULT PROGRAMS FEE-BASED PROGRAMS	1	2 Spring Basketball @ Kerr- 4:30PM (ages 7-11) 5:30PM (ages 12-16) Self Defense (ages 16+) @ Rec Center	<b>3</b> Bike Ride Training Session #1 - 9AM @ Bob Bryant Park Bridging Neighbors: A Cultural Community Event 6PM @ Bob Bryant Park
4	5	<b>6</b> City Scouts - 4:30PM (Ages 6-9) @ PW Yard	7	8	<b>9</b> Spring Basketball @ Kerr- 4:30PM (ages 7-11) 5:30PM (ages 12-16)	<b>10</b> Bike Ride Training Session #2 - 9AM @ Bob Bryant Park Junior Master Naturalist - 10AM @ Bob Bryant Park (all ages)
11	12 Discovery - 4:30PM (Ages 6-12) at Rec Center	13	14	15	16 BIKE TO WORK DAY Spring Basketball @ Kerr- 4:30PM (ages 7-11) 5:30PM (ages 12-16) Move It Community Jam - 6PM at Rec Center	<b>17</b> Bike Ride Training Session #3 - 9AM @ Bob Bryant Park
18	19 Cooking for Change - 4:30PM (Ages 10-14) at Bastrop Rec Center	20	21 City Scouts - 4:30PM (Ages 10-13) @ PW Yard	22	23	24 COMMUNITY BIKE RIDE - 9AM @ Bob Bryant Park
25	26	27	28	29 Music in the Park - 6PM at Fisherman's Park	30	31